INVESTOR AB SER. B

INVESTOR AB SER. B
WKN: 5679591

ISIN: SE0015811963

Overview

2024/05/21 16:18:48

Price
24.605 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

1.48% (0.36)

SE0015811963

INVE B
Frankfurt
EUR
Financial
Stock
75,645 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX

24.42 EUR (240)
24.915 EUR (240)

24.345 EUR
24.605 EUR
24.345 EUR
24.245 EUR
24.53786 EUR
105

2,576.48
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSe

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/21
2024/05/20
2024/05/17
2024/05/16
2024/05/15

t

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH

5Y

1/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=202356035,257594791,257594429,257594112,257595295,257595095,172399282,172399286,172399322,202356034
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0015811963&ID_NOTATION=335988527
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=389160
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a63bb07740388f40c64443cd0a5aa89874ce74b1737e91ffcf0ba5c04e367efd&idfile=60383&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60383%2F2024-05-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=40adc3fd39b7525ae&time=1716405682&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388980
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=37e409c3bdaeeaadd538a293f2ee1ff6da80598f48e57e911a5e45c0ea9d1d91&idfile=60380&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60380%2F2024-05-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=dd823e436e42aeaed&time=1716405682&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388840
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=38e8675d7c75aed7fd30f896f4af091f6bc989eba9cf98da67075271e2f60f7a&idfile=60374&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60374%2F2024-05-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fdcf8a50c43288eeb&time=1716405682&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388526
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f72a4f056897987834671a8b318676f1673a8628e727a24bbf2ce1d27ae8e315&idfile=60371&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60371%2F2024-05-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9ae32fe19d39ef746&time=1716405682&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388198
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e3e03e7beb2c0401e01fdea3e0c112aec7ff826902d31ab29167ede77bbd07e&idfile=60359&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60359%2F2024-05-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=57ae466add06dbb01&time=1716405682&tool=RSC

INVESTOR AB SER. B

Details

2024/05/21 16:18:48

Price
24.605 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

1.48% (0.36)

ISIN SE0015811963
Symbol INVE B
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap 75,645 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 24 .42 EUR (240)
Ask (Ask size) 24.915 EUR (240)
Open 24345 EUR
High 24.605 EUR
Low 24345 EUR
Close (prev. day) 24.245 EUR
VWAP 24.53786 EUR
Volume (pcs) 105
Trading volume 2,576.48
Number of trades 4
Last size 40
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +31.41% +25.23% +35.58%
Perf (abs.) +5.80 +4.89 +6.36
Beta 0.99 0.93 1.08
Volatility  18.13 19.98 29.11
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for INVESTOR AB SER. B

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 20:55
05/21

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:33
05/21

Nasdaq Stockholm 2024/ 17:29
05/21

Munich 2024/ 18:00
05/21

Price

2472 EUR

24.625 EUR

286.25 SEK

24.70 EUR

24.040 EUR (243)
23.251 EUR (433)
22.520 EUR (375)
20.010 EUR (351

)
24.255 EUR (2024/03/12)
19.862 EUR (2024/01/18)
24.255 EUR (2024/03/12)
16.500 EUR (2023/10/26)

Trading
volume
(mio.)
0.05
0.03
846.79

0.00

Number of
trades

25

14,197
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=335988527
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71063540
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3705513
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=247962
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=335988526

INVESTOR AB SER. B

CESKAS

spofitelna

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
05/21

2024/
05/21

2024/
05/21

2024/
05/21

2024/
05/21

2024/
05/21

2024/
05/21

2024/
05/21

17:25

08:22

16:18

18:37

17:44

17:44

19:31

20:20

189.28 SEK

24 .34 EUR

24.605 EUR

26.0475 USD

24.645 EUR

24.645 EUR

24.58 EUR

24.665 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39658131
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39658131
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351425948
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1427627
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210090
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210090
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=335988528
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=335988529

INVESTOR AB SER. B

Company profile

Company Logo

investor

Contact Details
INVESTOR AB

Arsenalsgatan 8 C 103 32 Stockholm
Telefon: +46 8 614 20 00

Fax: -

E-mail: info@investorab.com
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Johan Forssell Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Daniel Nodhall

Member of Executive
Committee

Helena Saxon

Petra Hedengran Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Viveka Hirdman-
Ryrberg

Board of directors

Jacob Wallenberg

Grace Reksten
Skaugen

Isabelle Kocher de
Leyritz

Eva Gerger

Hans Torgny
Straberg
Lars-Gunnar Brock
Marcus Wallenberg
Sara Anna
Christina Ohrvall

Sven Olov Nyman

Thomas Johnstone

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

4/4


mailto:info@investorab.com
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